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1ST ANNUAL BREAKAWAY 5K ROAD RACE
AUGUST 31, 1996 10:A.M.

99
000
100
101
102

BRITT WOLFE
GEORGE WILSON
BILL DUGGAN
LISA DUGGAN
SHERI DUGGAN
KRISTIN DUGGAN
MARC POIRIER
NEIL BASHARA
DAVID RATHBONE
HANK SESSA

PAM KINNER
ARNIE GREEN
KEVIN PARKER
STEPHEN FITTS
HEATHER FITTS
KRISTEN FITTS
PAUL LESSARD
MICHAEL BRENNAN
NICHOLE BOISJOLY
MAUREEN BROWN
JILL CAPUCCIO
BRIAN MILLER
STEVE BEDSOLE
JIM REIS

LUKE REIS

PAT BUCKLEY
MARTHA LIBBY
CLAUDIA POURAVELIS
MELISSA RIOUX
MARC LEVASSEUR
GARY WEBER

TINA HAYDEN
JAMES KILBURN
JEFF FLORA
DEBBIE FLORA
DOMINIC LABBE
JEFF FUMAROLA
JIM KETCHERSID
DEBORAH DAVIS
DESIREE DAVIS
PERRY SEAGRAVES
MARY-JO MACPHAIL
JESSE REARDON
JEFF MASSIDDA
KAREN REARDON
DERRY RUNDLETT
0000 0000

LARRY KINNER
HAROLD HENDERSON
DAVID COLE

11/24/1996 3:55AM
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OLD ORCHARD BEACH,ME.

AG CITY ST

31 PORTLAND ME
54
38
12
17
15
36
29
35
54
37
64
19
45
15
15
39
25
14
44
46
38
36
51
13
58
44
15
15
1.5
50
34
27
37
39
19
34
47
43
14
43
41
15
10
38
50

47
12
38



